

## Pachet electrice

I.D.: 103087051

---

Data publicarii 20.09.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 31680000-6

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.384,52 RON - 1.384,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1050041 PANOU LED SLIM PT 300X600 25W 6500K 1,00 BUC 148,73 148,73 19 28,27 include taxa verde 1,5 lei/BUC 2 1014737 ROLA 100M MYYM 3X2,5 H05VV-F 1,00 ROL 445,38 445,38 19 84,62 3 2000595 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 125X45 PP SC 1,00 BUC 25,54 25,54 19 4,85 4 2000597 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 125X87 PP SC 1,00 BUC 25,54 25,54 19 4,85 5 1020379 CUPLA CAUCIUC 1329 10,00 BUC 9,69 96,89 19 18,41 include taxa verde 0,07 lei/BUC 6 1020378 STECHER CAUCIUC 1328 10,00 BUC 8,36 83,61 19 15,89 include taxa verde 0,05 lei/BUC 7 1055938 INTR RCBO 1P+N AC 30MA C20A EZ9D32620 1,00 BUC 96,64 96,64 19 18,36 include taxa verde 0,18 lei/BUC 8 1062639 WAGO SET 50CLEME DERIVATIE 3FIRE 221-413 2,00 SET 79,83 159,66 19 30,34 9 1013605 DULIE EBONITA E27 LOHUIS 10,00 BUC 3,60 35,97 19 6,83 include taxa verde 0,06 lei/BUC 10 1037568 HF BEC LED GU10 6W 490LM CW 3,00 BUC 7,48 22,44 19 4,26 include taxa verde 0,45 lei/BUC 11 1055980 AXIS SUSPENSIE 1XGU10 SB 01-2152 1,00 BUC 89,08 89,08 19 16,92 include taxa verde 0,8 lei/BUC 12 1053391 PH SET 3BEC LED A67 FR 13W 1521LM E27 NW 5,00 SET 31,01 155,04 19 29,46

---